P07000054660

(Re	equestor's Name))
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	dress)	···- · · · · · ·
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	cument Number))
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		· ·
L		

Office Use Only



06/25/08--01003--004 **105.00

08 JUN 24 PH 2: 50

FILED

To: stoproadrage(a)bellsouth.net

Page 1 of 1



[Print] [Close]

From: stoproadrage@bellsouth.net To: stoproadrage@bellsouth.net Subject: Non-profit Article of Incorporation Date: Monday, June 23, 2008 1:59:41 PM

Karen Gibson Department of State Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallaassee, Fla. 32301

850-245-6880

Dear Ms. Gibson:

Many thanks for your help over the phone.

Enclosed is a check for \$105 to the Department of State It includes \$35 to dissolve StopRoadRage,Inc. and \$70 to incorporate StopRoadRage,Inc. as non-profit.

I've also included the Cover Letter/Articles of Dissolution for the \$35 fee.

Also: Cover Letter and Articles of Incorporation for Non-Profit status, including Article VIII-Dissolution-Attachment II.

Also on a separate paper: This Corporation, Stop Road Rage, Inc. does not plan to revoke the dissolution and to grant immediate usage of the name of the new-no-profit corporation.

Yours Faithfully, Robert P. Kunst 525 W. 49th St. Miami Beach, Fia. 33140

Jun P. Kung

Principle Officer

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations**

SUBJECT: <u>ACT</u>	The of Dissolution	
DOCUMENT NUMBER:	P0700054660	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.		

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Cobert P. KUNST (Name of Contact Person) (Firm/Company) <u>W, 49 St.</u> (Address) (Ami Beach, FL. 33140) (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

at (305) 864-5/10(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

(Name of Contact Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

🛛 \$35 Filing Fee 🔲 \$43.75 Filing Fee & 🗌 \$43.75 Filing Fee & 🔲 \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status & (Additional copy is Certified Copy enclosed) (Additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET ADDRESS: Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1401, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently filed with the Florida Department of State:

The document number of the corporation (if known): POTOTO54660 OTAD KARD

SECOND:

The file date of the articles of incorporation: THIRD:

FOURTH: (CHECK AT LEAST ONE BOX)

None of the corporation's shares have been issued.

The corporation has not commenced business.

- FIFTH: No debt of the corporation remains unpaid.
- SIXTH: The net assets of the corporation remaining after winding up have been distributed to the shareholders, if shares were issued.
- Adoption of Dissolution (CHECK ONE) SEVENTH:

A majority of the incorporators authorized the dissolution.

A majority of the directors authorized the dissolution.

Signature:

(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)

ns

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

Title of Person Signing)

Filing Fee: \$35